© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 17
Cisco 807 Industrial
Integrated Services Routers
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 17
Contents
Product overview 4

Maximum and minimum current: 1.04A (9.6V DC) and 0.17A (60V DC)
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 15 of 17
Ordering information
For more information about ordering the IR807, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage and refer to Table 6.
Table 6. Ordering Information for Cisco 807 Industrial Integrated Services Routers
Product Description
Cisco IR807G 4G LTE Integrated Services Routers
IR807G-LTE-GA-K9 Compact Cisco IR807 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE Industrial ISR for Europe:
Multimode 4G, 3G, and 2G connectivity to cellular networks operating in LTE 800 MHz (band
20), 900 MHz (band 8), 1800 MHz (band 3), 2100 MHz (band 1), and 2600 MHz (band 7)
frequencies
Backward-compatible with UMTS and HSPA+ 900 MHz (band 8) and 2100 MHz (band 1) and
EDGE/GSM/GPRS 900 MHz and 1800 MHz
IR807G-LTE-NA-K9 Compact Cisco IR807 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE Industrial ISR for North America:
Multimode 4G and 3G, connectivity to cellular networks operating in LTE 1900 MHz (band 2
PCS), 1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS), 850 MHz (band 5), 700 MHz (band 12), 700 MHz (band
17), 1900 MHz (band 25 extended PCS) and 850 MHz (band 26 extended CLR) frequencies
Backward-compatible with UMTS and HSPA+ 850 MHz (band 5), 1900 MHz (band 2 PCS), and
1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS), and CDMA BC0, BC1 and BC10
IR807G-LTE-VZ-K9 Compact Cisco IR807 Ruggedized Secure 4G LTE Industrial ISR for Verizon in North America:
LTE connectivity to cellular networks operating in LTE 700 MHz (band 13) and 1700/2100 MHz
(band 4 AWS)
Power supplies and mounting brackets
PWR-IE50W-AC-L(=) AC power adapter with 110/240V AC and 90-264V input (operating temperature: -20C to
+70C)
For more details on this power supply, visit:
switches/datasheet-c78-742180.html
IR807-DINRAIL(=) DIN rail kit
IR807-WALLMNT(=) Wall mount kit
Antenna and lightning arrestors
Refer to Cisco IR800 Series Antenna Install Guide at
Note: None of the antennas are included by default along with the IR807.